  CATM2210MH29100E
As of October 2022
Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
■Features
●Kyocera's series of Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors are designed to meet a wide
variety of needs. We offer a complete range of products for both general and
specialized applications.
●We have a network worldwide in order to supply our global customer bases quickly

106 10µF
107 100µF
How to Order
 CATM2210MH29100E
As of October 2022
Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
■CM/CT/CU/AR Series (Two Terminal Capacitors)
L
T
W
P~P
P
P
■Packaging Code
E20kp 8 /
Taping Material Taping Width Pitch
2）（
Code
E
P
Material
Plastic
Paper
kp means
1000 pieces Code
4
8
Width
4mm
8mm
Code
1
2
4
Pitch
1mm
2mm
4mm
Size
Code Dimension
Code
Dimension (mm) Quantity per reel
EIA JIS L W T P min. P max. P to P min. φ180 Reel φ330 Reel
02 01005 0402 A 0.4±0.02 0.2±0.02 0.2±0.02 0.07 0.14 0.13 40kp（E4/1） ー
20kp（P8/2） 80kp（P8/2）
03 0201 0603
A 0.6±0.03 0.3±0.03 0.22 max. 0.1 0.2 0.2 30kp（P8/1）
15kp（P8/2）
150kp（P8/1）
50kp（P8/2）B 0.3±0.03
C 0.6±0.05 0.3±0.05 0.3±0.05
0.13 0.23 0.19D
0.6±0.09 0.3±0.09
0.22 max. 15kp（P8/2） 50kp（P8/2）E 0.3±0.09
F 0.5±0.05 10kp（P8/2） ー
05 0402 1005
A 1.0±0.05 0.5±0.05 0.33 max.
0.15 0.35 0.3
20kp（P8/1）
10kp（P8/2）
100kp（P8/1）
50kp（P8/2）B 0.5±0.05
C 1.0±0.1 0.5±0.05 0.22 max. 10kp（P8/2） 50kp（P8/2）
D 1.0±0.15 0.5±0.15 0.5±0.15 10kp（P8/2） 40kp（P8/2）
E
1.0±0.2 0.5±0.2
0.33 max. 10kp（P8/2） ー
F 0.5 max. 10kp（P8/2） 50kp（P8/2）G 0.55 max.
H 0.5±0.2 10kp（P8/2） 40kp（P8/2）
J 0.8 max. 10kp（P8/2） 30kp（P8/2）
105 0603 1608
A 1.6±0.1 0.8±0.1 0.55 max.
0.2 0.6 0.5 4kp（P8/4） 10kp（P8/4）B 0.8±0.1